
ROOM AIR CONDITIONER 
INSTALLATION MANUAL

Please read this manual carefully before installation. 
This appliance is filled with R32.
Keep this operation manual for future reference. 
Manufactured: Qingdao Haier Air Conditioner General Co, Ltd. 
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CE

All the products are in conformity with the following 
European provision:

The products are fulfilled with the requirements in the 

directive 2011/65/EU of the European parliament and of
council on the Restriction of the use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment (EU 
RoHS Directive)

WEEE

DISPOSAL REQUIREMENTS:

Your air conditioning product is marked with this
symbol.This means that electrical and electronic
products shall not be mixed with unsorted 
household waste. Do not try to dismantle the 
system yourself : the dismantling of the air

EUROPEAN REGULATIONS
CONFORMITY FOR THE MODELS
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This product contains fluorinated greenhouse gases covered 
by the Kyoto Protocol. Do not vent into the atmosphere.
Refrigerant type: R32 

GWP=global warming potential
Please fill in with indelible ink,

          and

on the refrigerant charge label supplied with the product.
The filled out label must be adhered in the proximity of the 
 product charging port (e.g. onto the inside of the stop value 

A  contains fluorinated greenhouse gases covered by the 
Kyoto Protocol
B  factory refrigerant charge of the product: see unit name 
plate
C   additional refrigerant amount charged in the field
D   total refrigerant charge
E   outdoor unit
F   refrigerant cylinder and manifold for charging 

The values of CO2 equivalent are shown in Table 1 

IMPORTANT INFORMATION REGA-
RDING THE REFRIGERANT USED

In accordance with the directive 2012/19/EU of the European
parliament, herewith we inform the consumer about the dis-
posal requirements of the electrical and electronic products.

Contains fluorinated greenhouse gases
covered by the Kyoto Protocol

cover).

Voltage:230VClimate:T1

CAUTION:

Tighten the flare nut according to the specified method such as with a torque wrench.If the flare nut 
    is too tight, it may crack after prolonged use, causing refrigerant leakage.

Do not install the air conditioner at any place where there is danger of flammable gas leakage.
    In the event of a gas leakage, build-up of gas near the air conditioner may cause a fire to break out.

Take adequate steps to prevent the outdoor unit being used as a shelter by small animals.Small animals
    making contact with electrical parts can cause malfunctions, smoke or fire.

Please instruct the customer to keep the area around the unit clean

The temperature of refrigerant circuit will be high, please keep the inter-unit wire away from copper pipes
    that not thermally insulated.

Only qualified personnel can handle, fill, purge and dispose of the refrigerant.

GWP* value=675

2

- 2014/53/EU(RED)
- 2014/517/EU(F-GAS)
- 2009/125/EC(ENERGY)
- 2010/30/EU(ENERGY)

- 2006/1907/EC(REACH)

R HS

conditioning system,treatment of the refrigerant, of oil and of
other part must be done by a qualified installer in accordance
with relevant local and national legislation. Air conditioners 
must be treated at a specialized treatment facility for reuse, 
recycling and recovery. By ensuring this product is disposed 
of correctly, you will help to prevent potential negative cons-
equences for the environment and humen health. Please 
contact the installer or local authority for more information. 
Battery must be removed from the remote controller and dis-
posed of separately in accordance with relevant local and 
nationl legislation.

W F

-Wireless maximum transmit power (20dBm)
-Wireless operating frequency range (2400~2483.5MHz)



Loading and Unloading/Transporting Management/Storage Requirements 

1) The products shall be carefully handled during loading and unloading.
2) Rude and barbarous handling such as kicking, throwing, dropping, bumping, pulling and rolling is not
allowed.
3) The workers engaged in loading and unloading must be subject to necessary trainings on the potential
hazards caused by barbarous handling.
4) Dry powder extinguishers or other suitable fire extinguishing apparatus within the period of validity shall be
equipped at the loading and unloading site.
5) The untrained personnel cannot be engaged in loading and unloading of flammable refrigerants air
conditioner.
6) Before loading and unloading, anti-static measures shall be taken, and phones cannot be answered during
loading and unloading.
7) Smoking and open fire are not allowed around the air conditioner.

Transporting Management Requirements
1) The maximum transporting volume of finished products shall be determined as per local regulations.
2) The vehicles used for transporting shall be operated as per local laws and regulations.
3) Dedicated after-sales vehicles shall be used for maintenance, and exposed transporting of refrigerant
cylinders and the products to be maintained is not allowed.
4) The rain cover or similar shielding material of transporting vehicles shall be provided with certain flame
retardancy.
5) Leakage warning device of flammable refrigerant shall be installed inside the closed-type compartment.
6) Anti-static device shall be equipped inside the compartment of transporting vehicles.
7) Dry powder extinguishers or other suitable fire extinguishing apparatus within the period of validity shall be
equipped inside the driver's cab.
8) Orange-white or red-white reflective stripes shall be pasted on the sides and tail of the transporting vehicles,
to remind the vehicles behind of keeping distance.
9) The transporting vehicles shall run at a constant speed, and heavy acceleration/deceleration shall be avoided.
10) Combustibles or the static articles cannot be transported simultaneously.
11) High-temperature area shall be avoided during transporting, and necessary radiating measures shall be taken
in case the temperature inside the compartment is too high.

Storage Requirements
1) The storage package of equipment used shall be such that no leakage of refrigerant will be caused due to
mechanical damage of the equipment inside.
2) The maximum quantity of the equipment allowed to be stored together shall be determined as per local
regulations.

Installation Instructions 

WARNING! 
 The area of the room in which R32 refrigerant air conditioner is installed cannot be less than the minimum 

area specified in the table below, to avoid potential safety problems due to out-of-limit of refrigerant 
concentration inside the room caused by leakage of refrigerant from refrigeration system of the indoor unit.  

 Once the horn mouth of connecting lines is fastened, it may not be used again (the air tightness may be 
affected). 

 A whole connector wire shall be used for indoor/outdoor unit as required in the operation specification of 
installation 

The values of The maximum refrigerant charge amount are shown in table 2

process and operation instructions.  

Minimum Room Area 

Type
LFL

kg/m3 
Total Mass Charged/kg 

Minimum Room Area/m2

R32 0.306  1.224 1.836 2.448 3.672 4.896 6.12 7.956 
3 6 13 23 36 60 

3



































NO

Wind direction
Air outlet

Cushion rubber

4.Installation dimension(Unit:mm)

Power Wiring Terminal

Power Wiring 
Distribution Hole 

The values of The installation dimension are shown in table 3
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1.

Outdoor unit

Indoor unit

A

B

Outdoor unit

Indoor unit
A

B

A

B

Outdoor unit

Indoor unit

Oil trap

To bend a pi

The values are shown in table 5

pe, give the roundness as large as possible not to crush the pipe ,
and the bending radius should be 30 to 40 mm or longer.

Connecting the pipe of gas side rst makes working easier.
The connection pipe is specialized for R32.

Half union Flare nut

Torque wrench

CAUTION

Be careful that matters, such as wastes of sands,water,, etc. shall not enter the pipe.

The standard pipe length is Cm. If it is over D m, the function of the unit will be affected. If the pipe has
to be lengthened, the refrigerant should be charged, according to E g/m. But the charge of refrigerant
must be conducted by professional air conditioner engineer. Before adding additional refrigerant,
perform air purging from the refrigerant pipes and indoor unit using a vacuum pump,then

Spanner

Forced fastening without careful centering may
damage the threads and cause a leakage of gas.

Pipe Diameter( ) Fastening torque

Liquid side6.35mm(1/4")

Liquid/Gas side9.52mm(3/8")

Gas side 12.7mm(1/2")

Gas side 15.88mm(5/8")

Connection of pipes

charge
additional refrigerant.

Max.Elevation: Amax
In case the elevation A is more
than 5m, oil trap shoud be
installed every 5~7
Max. Length: Bmax
Mi n. Length: B min
In case the pipe length B is
more thanDm, the refrigerant
should be charged, according
to E g/m.

2.

The values of The piping size are shown in table 4

18 N.m

N.m

N.m

N.m







 ceramic type of T 25A/250V.

 The explosion-proof breaker of the air conditioner should be all-pole switch. The distance between its two contacts should not  be no

 A explosion-proof breaker must be installed.
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Appendix Apéndice Appendice Apéndice Blinddarm Apêndice

table 1-The values of
co2 equivalent (t)

tabla 1-Los valores de
co2 equivalente (t)

tabella 1-I valori di co2
equivalente (t)

tableau 1-Les valeurs
d'équivalent co2 (t)

Tabelle 1 - Die Werte
des CO2-Äquivalents
(t)

Tabela 1 - Os valores
de equivalente de CO2
(t)

Model Modelo Modello Modèle Modell Modelo

Factory charge kg Carga de fábrica(kg) Carica di fabbrica(kg) Charge d'usine (kg) Fabrikgebühr(kg)  Carga de fábrica (kg)

Tonnellate equivalenti
di CO2(t)

CO2 Equivalent(t) CO2 Equivalente(t) Équivalent CO2(t) CO2-Äquivalent(t) Equivalente de CO2(t)

tCO2=the total
refrigerant charge×
GWP/1000

tCO2=la carga total
de refrigerante×
GWP/1000

tCO2=il carico di
refrigerante totale×
GWP/1000

tCO2=la charge totale
de réfrigérant×
GWP/1000

tCO2=A carga total de
refrigerante×
GWP/1000

tCO2=Kältemittel
gesamt×GWP/1000

table 2-The maximum
refrigerant charge
amount (M)

Tabla 2-La máxima
cantidad de carga de
refrigerante (M)

tabella 2-La quantità
di carica di
refrigerantemassima
(M)

tableau 2-La quantité
de volume maximale
de frigorigène (M)

Tabelle 2 -Die
maximale
Aufladenmenge des K
ältemittels

Tabela 2 -A
quantidade máxima
de carregamento de
refrigerante (M)

Unit model modelo de unidad modello di unità Modèle d’unité Einheitmodell modelo de unidade

tabella 3-Dimensioni
di installazione (unità:
mm)

tableau 3-Dimensions
d'installation (Unité :
mm)

Tabelle 3 -
Abmessungen für die
Aufstellung (Gerät:
mm)

Tabela 3 -Dimensões
da instalaçã
o(Unidade:mm)

table 3-installation
dimension(mm)

tabla 3-dimensión de
instalación (mm)

table4-piping size
tabla 4-Tamaño de los
tubos

tabella 5-Dimensione
delle tubature

table4-Taille des
tuyaux

Tabelle 4 -
Rohrdurchmesser

Tabela 4 -Tamanho da
canalização

Liquid pipe Tubo de líquido Tubo per liquidi Tuyau de liquide Flüssigkeitsleitung Tubo de líquido
Gas pipe Tubo de gas Tubo per gas Tuyau de gaz Gasleitung Tubo de gás

Outdoor Unit Unidad exterior Unidade exterior Unité extérieure Außengerät Unidade exterior

Amax A máx. A massimo Amax Amax Amax
Bmax B máx. B massimo Bmax Bmax Bmax

Bmin Bmínimo B minmo Bmin Bmin Bmin
item Elemento Oggetto Élément Pos. item

Phase Fase Stato Phase Phase Fase
Interruttore

Circuit breaker Interruptor de circuito differenziale di Disjoncteur Trennschalter Disjuntor de circuito
corrente

Switch breaker(A) Interruptor(A)
nterruttore automatico
(A)

Disjoncteur à
Trennschalter(A)

InterruptordoDisjuntor
(A)interrupteur (A)

Capacidad nominal
del protector de
sobrecarga de
corriente (A)

Capacità nominale del
dispositivo di
protezione del
sovraccarico di
corrente (A)

Calibre du systéme
de protection
contreles surintensité
(A)

Capacidade do
protetor
da sobrecarga de
corrente (A)

Overcurrent protector
rated capacity (A)

Nennleistung für Ü
berstromschutz (A)

Tamaño del cable de
la fuente de alimentaci
ón
(mínimo)(mm2)

Dimensione del cavo
di alimentazione
(minimo)(2 mm)

Taille des  câbles pour
l'alimentation(minimu
m mm²)

Drahtdurchmesser
(min.) für
Leistungsquelle(mm²)

amanhodoscabos
dafontedeenergia
(minimo mm2)

Power source wire
size(minimum mm²)

Earth leakage breaker
Interruptor de fugas de
masa

Interruttore di circuito
con messa a terra

Disjoncteur de fuite à
la masse

Erdschluss-Sicherung
Disjuntor da ligação à
terra

Leak current(mA) Corriente de fuga (mA)
Corrente di
dispersione (mA)

Courant de fuite (mA) Leckstrom(mA) Fuga de corrente (mA)

FOR PARA PER POUR FÜR PARA

Outdoor unit Unidad exterior Unità esterna Unité extérieure Außengerät Unidade Exterior

To Indoor unit la unidad interior All'unità interna Vers l'unité intérieure Zum Innengerät À unidade interior

POWER INTENSO ALIMENTAZIONE INTENSO EIN/AUS ENERGIA

Connecting wiring Cableado de conexión Cavi di collegamento Câblage de connexion Anschlussleitungen Cabos de ligação

Power cable Cable de alimentación Cavo di alimentazione Câble d'alimentation Netzkabel Cabo elétrico

FIGURE 1 FIGURA 1 FIGURA 1 ILLUSTRATION 1 ABBILDUNG 1 FIGURA 1
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Polski Türkiye Hrvatski Nederlands P

dodatek Ek dodatak Bijlage

tabela 1 - Warto ci
ekwiwalentu CO2 (t)

tablo 1-CO2 e de eri
de erleri (t)

 1-   
 CO2 (t)

tablica 1-Vrijednosti
co2 ekvivalenta (t)

tabel 1-De waarden
van co2-equivalent (t)

 1 - 
  

2 (t)
Model Model Model Model

Fabryczna ilo
czynnika (kg)

Fabrika gaz arij (kg)
 

(kg)
Tvorni ke naplate(kg) Fabriekslading(kg)

 
( )

CO2 
  

(t)
Ekwiwalent CO2 (t) CO2 E de eri(t) Ekvivalent CO2(t) CO2-equivalent(t)  CO2 ( )

tCO2=ca kowity 
adunek czynnika ch
odniczego×
GWP/1000

tCO2=toplam tCO2=   
  ×

GWP/1000

tCO2=Ukupnu koli ina
rashladnog medija×
GWP/1000

tCO2=De totale
hoeveelheid
koelmiddel×
GWP/1000

tCO2 =  
  ×

GWP / 1000
so utucu arj ×
GWP/1000

tabela 2 -
Maksymalna ilo
czynnika ch
odniczego (M)

tablo 2-Maksimum
so utucu dolum
miktar  (M)

 2-  
  

 (M)

tablica 2-Maksimalna
koli ina punjenja
rashladnog sredstva
(M)

tabel 2-De maximale
hoeveelheid
koelmiddelvulling (M)

 2-
  

 
 (M)

urz dzenia Ünite modeli  Mjera modela Eenheid model  

tabela 3 - Wymiary
monta owe
(jednostka: mm)

tablo 3-Kurulum  ölçüs
ü (Birim:mm)

 3-  
 (mm)

tablica 3-Mjere
ugradnje (sve u mm)

tabel 3-Installatie
afmeting (Unit: mm)

 3 - 
  ( )

tabela 4 -Wymiary
ruroci gu

tablo 4-Borulama
Boyutu

 4-  
tablica 4-Veliina cijevi table4-piping maat

 4-   

Rura na p yny S v borusu  Cijevi za teku ine Vloeistofleiding  
Rura na gaz Gaz borusu  Cijev za plin Gasbuis  

Urz dzenie
D  ünite  Vanjska jedinica Buitenunit  

zewn trzne
Amaks Amax A Amax Amaximum Amax
Bmaks Bmax B Bmax Bmaximum Bmax

Bmin Bmin B Bmin Bmin Bmin
Pozycja Öge / Stavka Punt

Faza Faz Faza Fase

 
Wy cznik Devre kesici Zaštitna sklopka Stroomonderbreker

Prze cznik (A) Anahtar kesici(A)  (A) Prekida (A) Stroomonderbreker(A)
-

 (A)

Wydajno
znamionowa ochrony
przed  przepi ciem
(A)

 
  
  

   (A)

A r  ak m koruyucu
nominal kapasitesi (A)

 
  

 (A)

Nazivni kapacitet zaš
tite nadstruje (A)

Overstroom
beschermer nominale
capaciteit (A)

Rozmiar przewodów
zasilacza (minimum)
(mm2)

Güç kayna  kablo
boyutu (minimum mm
²)

  
  (

mm²)

  
  (
 ²)

Zica napajanja
(minimalno)(mm2)

Stroombron draad
maat(minimum)(mm2)

Wy cznik  ró Topraklama s z nt
kesici

  
ELCB zaštitni sklop Aardlekschakelaar

 
  nicowopr dow

Up yw pr du(mA) S z nt  ak m(mA)   (mA)
Propuštanje struje
(mA)

Stroomonderbreker(A)   ( )

DLA Ç N Za Lekstroom(mA)

Urz dzenie
D  Ünite  Vanjska jedinica Buitenunit  

zewn trzne
Do urz dzenia

ç üniteye   
Prema unutrašnjoj
jedinici

Naar binnenunit
  

wewn trznego
Zasilanie GÜÇ Snaga Voeding

Pod czenie Kablolama ba lant s  Vodi i za spajanje Aansluiten van de
 

Przewód zasilania Güç kablosu  Kabel za napajanje
bedrading

 
Stroomkabel

ILUSTRACJ  1 EK L 1  1  DIJAGRAMOM 1 AFBEELDING 1  1



table 2-The maximum refrigerant charge amount (M)

table 1-The values of co2 equivalent (t)

table 3-installation dimension(mm)

table4-piping size

Liquid pipe
1U25S2SM1FA
1U35S2SM1FA
1U42S2SM1FA
1U25YEGFRA
1U35YEGFRA
1U20YEEFRA
1U25YEEFRA

1U35MEEFRA
1U25YEMFRA
1U35YEMFRA
1U25BEEFRA
1U25JEJFRA
1U35JEJFRA

1U25S2SM1FA-NR
1U35S2SM1FA-NR
1U25YEFFRA-C
1U35YEFFRA-C
1U25MECFRA-3
1U35MECFRA-3

1U50S2SJ2FA
1U50MEGFRA
1U50MEEFRA
1U68REEFRA

1U50MEMFRA
1U68REMFRA
1U68RENFRA
1U50REJFRA

1U50S2SJ2FA-NR
1U50MEMFRA-C
1U68RENFRA-C
1U50JECFRA-3

6.35×0.8mm

Gas pipe 9.52×0.8mm

Liquid pipe 6.35×0.8mm

Gas pipe 12.7×0.8mm

Appendix

Model W D H L1 L2 L3

1U25YEGFRA   1U35YEGFRA
1U20YEEFRA    1U25YEEFRA
1U25YEMFRA    1U35YEMFRA
1U25YEFFRA-C  1U35YEFFRA-C

700 245 543.8 440 120/140 269

1U42S2SM1FA 1U50MEGFRA
1U35MEEFRA  1U50MEEFRA
1U50MEMFRA  1U50MEMFRA-C
1U25JEJFRA    1U25MECFRA-3
1U35JEJFRA    1U35MECFRA-3
1U25S2SM1FA 1U25S2SM1FA-NR
1U35S2SM1FA 1U35S2SM1FA-NR

800 275 553 510 130/160 313

1U50S2SJ2FA
1U50S2SJ2FA-NR
1U50JECFRA-3

820 338 614 590 114.2 324

1U68REEFRA 1U68REMFRA
1U68RENFRA 1U50REJFRA
1U68RENFRA-C 

890 353 697 628 130 355.5

1U25BEEFRA 780 245 540 500 140 256

Model
Factory

charge kg
CO2

Equivalent(t)
Model

Factory
charge kg

CO2
Equivalent(t)

Model
Factory

charge kg
CO2

Equivalent(t)
1U25S2SM1FA 0.65 0.44 1U50MEEFRA 0.9 0.61 1U25S2SM1FA-NR 0.65 0.44
1U35S2SM1FA 0.94 0.63 1U68REEFRA 1.2 0.81 1U35S2SM1FA-NR 0.94 0.63

1U42S2SM1FA 0.94 0.63 1U25YEMFRA 0.46 0.31 1U50S2SJ2FA-NR 0.95 0.64
1U50S2SJ2FA 0.95 0.64 1U35YEMFRA 0.50 0.34 1U25YEFFRA-C 0.51 0.34

1U25YEGFRA 0.52 0.35 1U50MEMFRA 0.9 0.61 1U35YEFFRA-C 0.53 0.36

1U35YEGFRA 0.53 0.36 1U68REMFRA 1.2 0.81 1U50MEMFRA-C 0.9 0.61
1U50MEGFRA 0.9 0.61 1U68RENFRA 1.2 0.81 1U68RENFRA-C 1.2 0.81

1U20YEEFRA 0.50 0.34 1U25BEEFRA 0.5 0.34 1U25MECFRA-3 0.74 0.50
1U25YEEFRA 0.55 0.37 1U25JEJFRA 0.74 0.50 1U35MECFRA-3 0.74 0.50

1U35MEEFRA 0.62 0.42 1U35JEJFRA 0.74 0.50 1U50JECFRA-3 0.95 0.64
1U50REJFRA 1.20 0.81

Unit model M kg Unit model M kg Unit model M kg Unit model M kg Unit model M kg

1U25S2SM1FA 0.95 1U50MEGFRA 1.3 1U35YEMFRA 0.8 1U25S2SM1FA-NR 0.95 1U25MECFRA-3 1.04

1U35S2SM1FA 1.24 1U20YEEFRA 0.8 1U50MEMFRA 1.3 1U35S2SM1FA-NR 1.24 1U35MECFRA-3 1.04
1U42S2SM1FA 1.24 1U25YEEFRA 0.85 1U68REMFRA 1.6 1U50S2SJ2FA-NR 1.35 1U50JECFRA-3 1.35

1U50S2SJ2FA 1.35 1U35MEEFRA 0.92 1U68RENFRA 1.6 1U25YEFFRA-C 0.81
1U25YEGFRA 0.82 1U50MEEFRA 1.3 1U25BEEFRA 0.8 1U35YEFFRA-C 0.83

1U35YEGFRA 0.83 1U68REEFRA 1.6 1U25JEJFRA 1.04 1U50MEMFRA-C 1.3
1U25YEMFRA 0.76 1U35JEJFRA 1.04 1U50REJFRA 1.6 1U68RENFRA-C 1.6



table 5

table 6

Amax Bmax C D E

10 20 5 7 20

Bmin

3

10 20 5 5 203

15 25 5 7 203

Outdoor Unit

1U25BEEFRA
1U35MEEFRA
1U20YEEFRA
1U25YEEFRA
1U25YEGFRA

1U25YEMFRA
1U35YEGFRA
1U35YEMFRA
1U25YEFFRA-C

1U25JEJFRA
1U25S2SM1FA
1U35JEJFRA
1U35S2SM1FA
1U42S2SM1FA

1U25MECFRA-3
1U35MECFRA-3
1U25S2SM1FA-NR
1U35S2SM1FA-NR
1U35YEFFRA-C

1U50MEEFRA
1U50MEGFRA
1U50MEMFRA
1U50REJFRA
1U50S2SJ2FA

1U68REEFRA
1U68REMFRA
1U68RENFRA

1U50S2SJ2FA-NR
1U50MEMFRA-C
1U68RENFRA-C
1U50JECFRA-3

Appendix

Model

1U25S2SM1FA 1U25S2SM1FA-NR
1U25YEGFRA 1U25YEFFRA-C

1U20YEEFRA 

1U25YEEFRA 1U25BEEFRA
1U25YEMFRA 1U25JEJFRA

1U35S2SM1FA 1U35S2SM1FA-NR
1U42S2SM1FA 1U50S2SJ2FA-NR
1U50S2SJ2FA 1U50MEMFRA-C
1U35YEGFRA 1U25MECFRA-3
1U50MEGFRA 1U35MECFRA-3
1U35MEEFRA 1U50JECFRA-3
1U50MEEFRA 1U50MEMFRA
1U35YEFFRA-C

1U68REEFRA
1U68REMFRA
1U68RENFRA

1U68RENFRA-C

1U35YEMFRA
1U35JEJFRA
1U50REJFRA

Connecting wiring 4G1.0mm² 4G1.0mm² 4G1.0mm² 4G1.5mm²

Power cable 3G1.0mm² 3G1.5mm² 3G2.5mm² 3G1.5mm²

Switch
breaker(A)

Overcurrent
protector rated

capacity (A)

Switch
breaker(A)

Leak
current(mA)

1U20YEEFRA  1U25BEEFRA
1U25JEJFRA  1U25MECFRA-3
1U25S2SM1FA 1U25S2SM1FA-NR
1U25YEEFRA  1U25YEFFRA-C
1U25YEGFRA  1U25YEMFRA

1 20 15 1 20 30

1U35JEJFRA  1U35MECFRA-3
1U35MEEFRA  1U35S2SM1FA
1U35YEGFRA  1U35S2SM1FA-NR
1U35YEMFRA  1U35YEFFRA-C
1U42S2SM1FA

1 20 15 1.5 20 30

1U50MEEFRA 1U50JECFRA-3
1U50MEGFRA 1U50MEMFRA-C
1U50MEMFRA 1U50S2SJ2FA-NR
1U50REJFRA 1U50S2SJ2FA
1U68REEFRA 1U68RENFRA-C
1U68REMFRA 1U68RENFRA

1 25 20 2.5 25 30

  item

Model
Phase

Circuit breaker Power source
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